REGION

Kent
Kent
Kent
Kent
Kent
Kent
Kent
Kent
Kent
Kent
Kent
Kent
Kent
Kent
Kent
Kent
Kent
Kent
Kent
Kent
Kent
Kent
Kent
Kent
Kent
Kent
Kent
Kent
Kent
Kent
Kent
Kent
Kent
Kent
Kent
Kent
Kent
Kent

BLOCK ID

0982
0984
0985
0986
0991
0992
0993
0994
0995
0996
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1011
1012
1013
1014
1015
1016
1134
1136
1141
1142
1143
1144
1145
1146
1151
1152
1153
1155
1301
1302
1303
1305

BLOCK NAME

Hanesville NE
Hanesville CE
Hanesville SW
Hanesville SE
Betterton NW
Betterton NE
Betterton CW
Betterton CE
Betterton SW
Betterton SE
Galena NW
Galena NE

Galena CW
Galena CE

Galena SW
Galena SE
Millington NW
Millington NE
Millington CW
Millington CE
Millington SW
Millington SE
Swan Point CE
Swan Point SE
Rock Hall NW
Rock Hall NE

Rock Hall CW
Rock Hall CE

Rock Hall SW
Rock Hall SE
Chestertown NW
Chestertown NE
Chestertown CW
Chestertown SW
Langford Creek NW
Langford Creek NE
Langford Creek CW
Langford Creek SW

AlphaSort CENTROID_X CENTROID_Y USGS Block Code MDDCBBA2 Block Code

578
580
581
582
104
105
106
107
108
109
498
499
500
501
502
503
834
835
836
837
838
839
1258
1260
1102
1103
1104
1105
1106
1107
217
218
219
221
716
717
718
720

-76.15625
-76.15625
-76.21875
-76.15625
-76.09375
-76.03125
-76.09375
-76.03125
-76.09375
-76.03125
-75.96875
-75.90625
-75.96875
-75.90625
-75.96875
-75.90625
-75.84375
-75.788586
-75.84375
-75.78691
-75.84375
-75.785238
-76.28125
-76.28125
-76.21875
-76.15625
-76.21875
-76.15625
-76.21875
-76.15625
-76.09375
-76.03125
-76.09375
-76.09375
-76.21875
-76.15625
-76.21875
-76.21875

39.354167 39076C2NE
39.3125 39076C2CE
39.270833 39076C2SW
39.270833 39076C2SE
39.354167 39076C1INW
39.354167 39076C1NE
39.3125 39076C1CW
39.3125 39076C1CE
39.270833 39076C1SW
39.270833 39076C1SE
39.354167 39075C8NW
39.354167 39075C8NE
39.3125 39075C8CW
39.3125 39075C8CE
39.270833 39075C8SW
39.270833 39075C8SE
39.354167 39075C7NW
39.35392 39075C7NE
39.3125 39075C7CW
39.312272 39075C7CE
39.270833 39075C7SW
39.27062 39075C7SE
39.1875 39076B3CE
39.145833 39076B3SE
39.229167 39076B2NW
39.229167 39076B2NE
39.1875 39076B2CW
39.1875 39076B2CE
39.145833 39076B2SW
39.145833 39076B2SE
39.229167 39076BINW
39.229167 39076B1NE
39.1875 39076B1CW
39.145833 39076B1SW
39.104167 39076A2NW
39.104167 39076A2NE
39.0625 39076A2CW
39.020833 39076A25W

0962
0964
0965
0966
0971
0972
0973
0974
0975
0976
0981
0982
0983
0984
0985
0986
0991
0992
0993
0994
0995
0996
1114
1116
1121
1122
1123
1124
1125
1126
1131
1132
1133
1135
1261
1262
1263
1265



